Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 08-Sep-2025

MIS-2

SINo

Not Ready 1

Ready 2

Not Ready 3

Ready 4
Ready 5
Ready 6

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Atoll Favour-(0700)
46/10.90/2.60/0

Mv Irene Madias-(0687)
229/32.26/14/0

Mv Ivs Tembe-(0693)
179.93/30/9.21/4

Mv Metis Challenger-(0706)
228.94/32.24/9/0

Mv Azure Dolphin-(0689)
121.89/20.60/4.20/3

Mv He Yuan Shun 89-(0704)
167.05/25.30/7.50/0

Cargo

Machinaries

Coal

Logs

Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories
Construction
Materials-
Stone Rough

Container

D/L

Both

Import

Import

Export

Export

Both

Quantity

400

70,900

29,919

1,302

12,000

14,000

Preferred
Berth

LSJ

13(NCBI)

Anchorage
Date

03-09-25
18:30

04-09-25
13:54
07-09-25
17:00

07-09-25
20:12

Readiness
Date

04-09-25
15:00

07-09-25
19:00

02-09-25
19:00

07-09-25
14:00

Shipper/Receiver

Kalpataru
Projects
International Ltd

Nlc Tamilnadu
Power Ltd(Ntpl)

Sri Ram &
Company,Dindigul

Nordex India Pvt
Limited

Ss International

Stevedore /

Steamer
M/S Grace Group India Private
Limit /
M/S Grace Group India Private
Limit
M/S. Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt /
Gac Shipping(India) Pvt. Ltd.
Hari & Co /
Hari & Co
Pearl Shipping & Chartering /
Marcons Shipmanagement Pvt
Ltd

Vijay Trading Company /
Vijay Trading Company

/
Sea Consortium Shipping
(India) Pvt

Delay Reasons

No. of Vessels Ready :

No. of Vessels Not Ready : 2



